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SECURITIES C \»"bp

% 2 A ) ~ AR

B LI F @|TIH- wh-BrEp WT- %

T 87

VN-Index 1,691. 0= 0. 4% 2.2% 0. 6% 23,876, 5 & 11. 8% 18. 7% -19. 6% T75. 1 & 2. 1% 6. 0% =17. 2%
HNX-Index 259.9+ -0. 6% -1. 2% -2. 6% 1,270, 8 & 31. 4% -27. 2% -48. 4% 64. 0 & 29. % -12. 3% -43. 0%
UPCOM-Index 119.0+ -0.32% 0.2% 7. 2% 539.5 4 6. 6% -23.5% -20. 6% 46. 8 66. 0% 5. 0% 9. 3%
VN30 1,923.9= 0.1% 1. 3% -1. 3% 13,243.6 34. 5% 22. 0% -23. 6% 278.5 & 9. 3% -5. 0% -33. 2%
VNMID 2,295. 7% -0. 7% 0. 7% -3. 4% 8,885.3+% =5. 2% 18. 5% -6. 8% 342. 0+ -1. 0% 14. % -3. 0%
VNSML 1,510.0+ -0.18% -1. 0% -0. 9% 1,038.0+ -11. 9% -20. 2% -35. 6% 1.6+ -4. 0% -29. 1% -26. 0%
£ %% (VNindex)

i 618.2+ -0. 48% -0. 54% -0. 5% 4,602.3% -7. 2% -18. 0% -23. 9% 188.5+ -9. 5% -16. 5% -22. 2%
7B A 706. 2 2. 6% 5. 5% T. 1% 6, 329. 0 105. % 46. 3% 43. 7% 122.1 & 6. 5% -8. 5% -18. 8%
& fIRIE 315.3 % -0. 9% 0. 0% -4. 1% 3,204.8% -9.2% -8. 6% -14. 6% 120.7+ -1. 4% -10. 3% -12. 4%
1 ¥ 278.6+ -2.18% 7.5% 5. 4% 1,931.2+% -16. 7% 21. 2% 9. 0% 50.4% -0. 5% 30. 2% 17. 3%
RS 527.3 % -1.2% -1. 2% 2.5% 958. 3 & 39. 9% 16. 5% -18. 0% 43.5 46. 1% 22. 7% -13. 6%
R R ER MR 190. 7+ -0. 1% -0. 6% 1. 2% 1,161. 3 & 48. 7% 21. 9% -6. 1% 49. 7 & 45. 9% 19. 5% -4. 4%
8 & 558.2 = 0. 3% 0. 5% 4.1% 1,907. 8 & 35. 2% 20. 8% 15. 2% 51.3 & 28. 2% 10. 7% 8. 6%
3 1,482.4+ -0.1% -0. 5% 0. 2% 514.2 % -4. 4% -17. 0% -34. 0% 1.4% -13. 9% -20. 4% -32. 5%
P 513.8° % -2.2% 0. 3% 1. 3% 823.1 & 26. 1% 13. 5% -26. 7% 9.2 2. 6% 9. 6% =27, 8%
[ S P 166.9+ -1.49% -1. 0% 3. 1% 341.2% -T. 4% -24.5% -47. 9% 13.2+ -0. 2% -18.2% -32. 3%
2 ¥ 665.9 = 0.2% 0. 4% 4. 4% 299.3+% -44. 5% -6. 5% -2.1% 14.8% -49. 2% -11. 6% -2. 4%
2] 72.8= 0. 23% =2. 4% -0. 5% 862. 2 & 19. 1% 39. 7% 45. 6% 32,77 & 16. 5% 35. % 34. 6%
5 422. 5= 0.1% 0.5% -1. 0% 51.7T+ -52. 7% -16. 1% -31. 6% 3.6 % -35. 7% 14. 8% 9. 0%
e 871.2+ -1. 2% -3. 8% 5. 3% 23.5 4 4. 0% -24. 2% -51. 1% 1.0 8. 9% -13.9% -38. 8%
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Sug

SECURITIES C

e f 2kl Rk 2HF AR/ AR
(%) & B (%)
f R/BHFRE
YTD IM % YTD % YoY

VN-Index A% % 1,691.0 = 33. 5% 16. 3x 2. 0x Brent & i# v -0. 11% -1. 8% -15. 2% -13. 7%
SET-Index g 1,257 = -10. 2% 11. 5x 1. 1x WTT & = -1. 8% -17. 6% -14. 0%
JCI-Index Er R 8,509 ¥ -0. 43% 20. 2% 21.2x 2.2x TR S 2. 0% 39. 0% 28. 0% 45. 1%
FTSE Bursa Malaysia 5 k& & 11,916 & -0.87% -95. 3% 15. 9x 1. 4x FEEME (K = 0. 0% 6. 7% -1. 2% =1. 0%
PSEi Index EER 6,022 = =7.8% 10. 0x 1. 2x HRC (%) - -0. 2% -1. 2% -5.0% -6. 4%
Shanghai Composite e 3,889 = 16. 0% 18. 4x 1. 5x PVC (%) - -1. 7% -2. 8% -10. 5% -13. 4%
Hang Seng 3B 25,859 ¥ -0. 3% 28. 9% 13. 0x 1.4x Urea® L (%) = 0. 0% 4. 0% 11. 4% 17. 3%
Nikkei 225 p A 50,254 = 26. 0% 22.1x 2.5x % REIY o~ 4. 0% 3. 4% -8.8% -5. 8%
S&P 500 (R 6, 813 - 15. 8% 27, 1x 5. 4x H H = 0. 00% -3. 5% -8. 2% -14. 7%
Dow Jones (W 47,427 - 11. 5% 24. 2x 4. 9x g hd -0. 2% 5. 1% -21. 5% -30. 3%
FTSE 100 #R 9,707 = 18. 8% 14. 6x 2. 3x World Container 4j#c v ~2.5% 3. 4% -52. 9% -45. 8%
Euro Stoxx 50 woH 5,650 ¥ -0. 1% 15. 4% 16. 9x 2. 4x Baltic Dirty tanker fh#c = 13. 2% 57. 3% 63. 3%
DXY 99.8 = -8.1% + 4 = 5. 4% 58. % 57. 9%
USDVND 26,364 ¥ -0. 042% 3. 4% v 42 = 14. 3% 86. 2% 78. 0%
F AL %k ik: Bloomberg -~ PHSY< § F# %k Bloomberg ~ PHS{< f
# 72 - S&P 500 ~ Dow Jones ~ FTSE 100% Euro Stoxx 504p#cihn — B 2 5 p chjcd (¥) ¥ AP Fa
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ARy P PF P

Phu Hung RE%E
Ticker DGW Culjrent ;_)rice 43.7 P/E (x) 18.1
Action price 01/12 43.7 P/B (x) 2.97
Exchange HOSE BUY EPS 2412.8
Target price 50 14.4% |ROE 17.1%
Sector Specialty Retailers Cutloss 40 -8.5% Stock Rating BB
Scale Market Cap Medium
= (04425 H45.00 L4370 C43.70 -0.45 (-1.02%) 57.50
v 4
50.00

i 2 48 B MALOSs 2

s EnvdE T F AR
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o MA20ZMASOH 3R £ 2 =

S gggﬁmp;}g"’ﬁ&*ﬁ“ﬁz—'ﬁ’ PIAERF B
> RFT AP B P RALFRRAFHLEEE
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Phu Hung HERE

SECURITIES

FRPAFRELE

1  DGW B~ 01/12/2025 43.7 43.7 50.0 14. 4% 40 -8. 5% SR Y R=L Ea,

» 14/11/2025 - 46. 40 47.4 -2.1% 51.0 1. 6% 45.5 -4. 0%

1 SAB B

2 PCl B~ 18/11/2025 = 21.70 22,5 -3.6%  25.0  11.1% 2.0  -6.7%
3 KDH B~ 27/11/2025 - 35.00 3540  -1.1%  39.0  10.2% 33.0  -6.8%
4 PHR B o~ 28/11/2025 - 55.60  56.6  -1.8%  64.0  13.1% 53.0  -6.4%
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SECURITIES

Hop dbng twong lai VN30FIM - 15 = 01923.0 H1923.0 L1923.0 C1923.0 +7.0 (+0.37%) Khéi luongs. 729K 1940.0
T Iy i 1 o UNSOFIMEP § 4z £19238L » + #&28L (40.1%) > 5 A I PFFH FERAET » wh kv
1920 - 1925 |M m I ITM _ HI'* _w_iuml H - % oo
h“ |+TT *fi"' | o 154K » MACD® T 230842 R RSI® w3 150 B 7 it & Teig 0 R4
"m —!T lm_+ 1910.0 R Hp %‘\, {%ﬁ'z’ VN305}%1§;C1;\' S AR 2 —EZ?%K v FF P UNSOFIM#-:8 — /?'J;é‘“1915 - 19302k - ’_};\?
'LM. il 1500 - 1905 1505.0 A “{ﬁﬁigi% » e ¥ Ao fied) %U MIFHEZ b o FIFFTERFEERTT R Lff\“é : é
l| ﬂ{ f - PR RAIB0BT Gk 5 H o Fa > FEAI9108M -+ o BIEHE e 3 H 4R 1T o
' ++! + o  UNIOOFIM # f fc 218228 > = 4228 (-0.1%) > A £7.9% (= VNI004p#c)  * 2 v
i = 16850 BEHFIA6T o g Bor 181085 T £ & L 3F 0 184080 5 R4 g o
. .“' 1880.0
40K
6.729K PRrRE %t‘%
0.4
0.4
N i S S AN A N AL - EHI/h %
Long > 1.930 1. 942 1. 922 12 : 08
Short < 1.915 1. 905 1.923 10 : 08
a1 LS I 2 7k (BE) + v ik AT EHE 2H R R Ea TP Fl R (p i)
411166000 1,911.0 -7.3 4 216 1,934.6 -23.6  18/06/2026 202
411163000 1,917.4 -0.5 26 359 1,929.8 -12.4  19/03/2026 111
4111G1000 1,915.3 -1.9 443 468 1,926.5 -11.2  15/01/2026 48
VN30F2512 1,923.0 2.0 205, 524 34, 075 1,925.0 -2.0  18/12/2025 20
A112FC000 1,822.0 -2.0 46 107 1,830.9 -8.9  18/12/2025 20

www.phs.vn ARG UIRFTPIEF 9
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Phu Hun

SECURITIES

www.phs.vn

o
O

LE R REHR

AST
BCM
CTD
CTI
DBD
DGC
DGW
DPG
DPR
DRI
EVF
FRT
GMD
HAH
HDG
HDG
HPG
IMP

74,400
66, 600
85,500
23,500
50, 800
94, 300
43,700
43,600
38, 950
13,107
12,000
147,000
64, 000
60, 900
31, 750
14, 250
26, 550
47,600

B X
65, 400
74,500
92, 400
27, 200
68, 000

102, 300
48,000
53,100
46, 500
17, 200
14, 400

135, 800
72,700
67, 600
33, 800
12, 600
12,600
55, 000

T A/
ARy
-12.

11.
1%
15.
33.
. 9%
. 8%
21.
19.
31.
20.
. 6%
13.
11.
. 5%
. 6%
-52.
15.

-11

1%
9%

%
9%

8%
4%
2%
0%

6%

0%

5%
5%

s
4e 75
S B
K e
#oh

30
Lo

S B

LR BB

23, 250
40, 100
79,900
35, 950
23,300
91, 000
18, 850
46, 400
55, 500
33, 750
28,200
78,900
23,750
57,600
64, 000
22,000

B X
22,700
47,100
92, 500
39, 950
27,400
95, 400
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